

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12566-12567/2012

AMIN MERCHANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN CEN.BOARD OF EXC.& REV.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 04/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 15.10.2012.

| | | (S.G.SHAH) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj