

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.12566-12567/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 02/09/2011 in WP No.1761/2009 and dated
24/11/2011 in RP No.24/2011 in WP No.1761/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AMIN MERCHANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN CEN.BOARD OF EXC.& REV.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and
permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

for Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on 11th February, 2013.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)

|COURT MASTER

|(KUSUM GULATI)

|COURT MASTER