

à
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 10-11 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4676-4677 OF 2013

AMIN MERCHANT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN CEN.BOARD OF EXC.& REV.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. for early hearing is dismissed for the present.

Petitioner in person is permitted to renew it in the year
2014.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master