

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. Nos. 12-13/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4676-4677/2013

AMIN MERCHANT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN CEN.BOARD OF EXC.& REV.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 14/07/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amin Merchant - Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv. for
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

a List the matter for final disposal on

non-miscellaneous day i.e. 3.12.2014.

I.A Nos. 12-13 of 2014 stand disposed of.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.07.16
19:44:36 IST
Reason: